Preisliste

Fubpflege

Manikiire

Négel lackieren

FuBmassage
Kosmetikbehandlung +Peeling
Energetische Kosmetik

Bioenergetische Massage 30min

Lymphdrainage

Wimpern firben

Brauen fiarben

Brauen faconieren od.harzen
Oberlippe oder Kinn harzen
Gesicht harzen

Beine harzen

Beine harzen bis Knie
Bikinizone

FubBcreme

Div. Druckschutz
Paraffinbad Héinde
Paraffinbad Ful3e

Zellulite Entschlackungswickel

ab € 25,00

€ 22,00
€ 2,00
€ 22,00
€ 50,00
€ 70,00
€ 30,00
€ 30,00
€ 9,00
€ 5,00
€ 5,00
€ 5,00
€ 12,00
€ 40,00
€ 30,00
€ 15,00
€ 10,00
€ 2-8.00
€ 13,00
€ 18,00
€ 33,00



